
 
 

 

Schedule of Results publications and Investor Day 2024 
 
 

 
AMF PRESS RELEASES 2024 QUIET PERIOD 2024 1 BLACKOUT PERIOD 2024 2 

Q4 results 2023 
Full-year results 

Monday 19 February 
Before the opening 
of the stock market Sunday 4 February to Monday 19 February Saturday 20 January to Tuesday 20 February inclusive 

Investor Day Monday 19 February 

Q1 results 
Monday 22 April 

Before the opening 
of the stock market 

Monday 15 April to Monday 22 April Sunday 7 April to Tuesday 23 April inclusive 

Half-year results 
Monday 22 July 

Before the opening 
of the stock market 

Sunday 7 July to Monday 22 July Saturday 22 June to Tuesday 23 July inclusive 

Q3 results 
Monday 21 October 
Before the opening 
of the stock market 

Monday 14 October to Monday 21 October Sunday 6 October to Tuesday 22 October inclusive 

 
1  Quiet period: Period prior to the announcement of full-year and half-year results and quarterly information, during which Icade shall refrain from providing new information on the business 

and results to financial analysts, investors and media. 

Rules specific to Icade: 7 calendar days for the Q1 and Q3 results and the Investor Day, and 15 calendar days for the full-year and half-year results. 

2  Blackout period: Period during which Icade insiders shall refrain from carrying out any transaction relating to Icade securities. 

Rules specific to Icade: 15 calendar days for the Q1 and Q3 results and the Investor Day, and 30 calendar days for the full-year and half-year results. Extension of the period up to and 
including the day after publication. 


